Melles Griot® High-Power
Laser Engines
SPEC
SHEET
©2026 IDEX Health & Science
Page 1 of 7
8663617
01/07/26

Fig. 4 shows an example of a rectangular, single and dual line beam shaping generated by the beam
shaping optics with horizontal and vertical flat-top line profiles.
Figure 1                                                                    Figure 2
Figure 3                                                               Figure 4
Melles Griot High Power
Laser Engines
SPEC
SHEET
©2026 IDEX Health & Science
Page 3 of 7
8663617
01/07/26
 Single Wavelength Options
Power 638 532 525 488 465 455
~5 W 85-R-638-5 85-G-532-5 85-G-525-5 85-B-488-5 85-B-465-5 85-B-455-5
~10 W 85-R-638-10 85-G-532-10 85-G-525-10 — 85-B-465-10 85-B-455-10
~15 W 85-R-638-15 85-G-532-15 85-G-525-15 — 85-B-465-15 85-B-455-15
>20 W — — 85-G-525-20 — 85-B-465-20 85-B-455-20
Dual Wavelength Options
Power 638 532 638 525 532 488 525 488 532 465/455 525 465/455
~5 W 85-RG-638-532-5 85-RG-638-525-5 85-GB-532-488-5 85-GB-525-488-5
85-GB-532-455-5 85-GB-525-455-5
85-GB-532-465-5 85-GB-525-465-5
~10 W 85-RG-638-532-10 85-RG-638-525-10 — —
85-GB-532-455-10 85-GB-525-455-10
85-GB-532-465-10 85-GB-525-465-10
~15 W — 85-RG-638-525-15 — —
85-GB-532-455-15
—
85-GB-532-465-15
Triple Wavelength Options
Power 638 532 488 638 525 488 638 532 465/455 638 525 465/455
~5 W
85-RGB-638-532-488-5 85-RGB-638-525-488-5 85-RGB-638-532-465-5
85-RGB-638-532-455-5
(2W 488) 85-RGB-638-532-465-5
~10 W — — 85-RGB-638-532-465-10
85-RGB-638-532-455-10
85-RGB-638-532-465-10
~15 W — — —
85-RGB-638-532-455-15